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• Long lengths 
and good widths 

• Easy to mould 
• Consistent colour 

Four thicknesses 
Easy to paint 
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• WINDOWS 
• DOORS 
• CONSERVATORIES 
• CLADDING 
• ALL TYPES OF JOINERY 

AND MUCH MORE 

~ Perfect for 
external us 

Available in Woodex® 
both clear faced 

and finger jointed 

• 18 core sizes plus availability of specials 

• Finger jointed 5900mm long and clear faced mainly 2.0m plus 

• Sawn lumber; 25mm, 32mm, 38mm and 50mm. 
Also available in widths of 150mm and wider 
and in lengths of up to 4900mm 
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Distribution Sites 
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0 James Latham Dudley e e 

T: 01384 234444 
F: 01384 233121 
E-mail: panels.dudley@lathams.co.uk 
timber.dudlcy@lathams.co.uk 

f) James Latham Fareham e e 
T: 01329 854800 
F: 01329 849585 
E-mail: panels.fareham@lathams.co.uk 
timber.fareham@lathams.co.uk 

E) James Latham Gateshead e e 
T: 0191 469 4211 
F: 0191 469 2615 
E-mail: panels.gateshead@lathams.co.uk 
timber.gateshead@lathams.co.uk 

0 James Latham Leeds e e 
T: 0113 387 0830 
F: 0113 387 0855 
E-mail: leeds@lathams.co.uk 

0 ATP (Advanced Technical Panels) e e 
T: 0113 387 0850 
F: 0113 387 0855 
E-mail: atp@lathams.co.uk 

0 James Latham Scotland e e 
T: 01698 838777 
F: 01698 831452 
Email: scotland@lathams.co.uk 

0 James Latham Wigston e e 
T: 0116 288 9161 
F: 0116 281 3806 
E-mail: panels.wigston@lathams.co.uk 
timber. wigston@lathams.co.uk 

0 James Latham Yate e e 
T: 01454 315421 
F: 01454 323488 
E-mail: panels.yate@lathams.co.uk 
timber.yate@lathams.co.uk 
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URUFOR 

0 James Latham Hemel Hempstead e • • : : : : : •: • • • ..:.. 
T: 01442 849000 • • • • • • : • • a 

Sustainable forests 

F: 01442 239287 u: ~";'Z~1'!9~ : •: ::: • 
E-mail: panels.hemel@lathams.co.uk : • • • • • :: : :: ::::: • 

0 James Latham Thurrock e 
T: 01708 869800 
F: 01708 860900 
E-mail: panels. thurrock@lalhams.co.uk 

G,) James Latham Purfleet e 
T: 01708 8644 77 
F: 01708 862727 
E-mail: timber.purfeet@lathams.co.uk 

'i) James Latham - BDC Showroom 
Suite 301, Business Design Centre. 
52 Upper Street, Islington, N1 OOH 
T: 020 7288 6417 
E-mail: BDC@Iathams.co.uk 

Distribution facilities 

Ji. Port Of Tilbury 

.it Port of Liverpool 

.ft Port of Grangemouth 
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KEY: e PANEL PRODUCTS e TIMBER PRODUCTS 

• 
Call 0116 257 3415 

~...~j Responsible 
W' Purchaser 

latham 
THE NATURAL CHOICE 

email marketing@lathams.co.uk 
or visft: www.lathamtimber.co.uk 


